
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
67 
71 
65 
78 
76 
68 
70 
72 
66 
77 
75 
64 
73 
69 
74 

Name 
Subigarage Racing 
Richracing 
Teamracz1 
Viharsarok Racing Team 
OldBoysRacing 
Newcomers 
Legaland Motorsport garage 
Schiessling Racing 
JAM Racing 1 
MBécska 
Olajsári Racing Team 
Teamracz3 
Teamracz2 
Vértesker 
FCS Racing Team 

Nat. 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
AUT 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Class 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 
3. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 
3. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 
3. kategória 
1. kategória 
1. kategória 
1. kategória 
3. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 

Car 
Honda Civic 
BMW 318 
Suzuki Swift 1.4t Cup 
BMW E36 320i Coupe 
SUZUKI Swift Cup 1.6 
BMW E36 coupe 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Toyota MR2 
Škoda Fabia 
Daihatsu Charade 
Suzuki Swift 
Lotus Elise 1.6 cup 
Suzuki Swift Sport 
Ford Focus 

Laps 
142 
141 
140 
139 
136 
134 
133 
133 
131 
129 
129 
120 
102 
16 
12 

Total Tm 
4:00:56.430 
4:01:54.597 
4:01:57.244 
4:00:45.666 
4:01:17.285 
4:01:15.033 
4:00:51.188 
4:01:15.208 
4:00:24.748 
4:01:27.300 
4:02:25.112 
4:01:02.497 
4:01:14.788 
2:27:24.217 

57:55.631 

Diff 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

11 Laps 
13 Laps 
13 Laps 
22 Laps 
40 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:27.206 
1:24.904 
1:26.603 
1:30.601 
1:28.978 
1:29.574 
1:30.659 
1:29.304 
1:26.437 
1:37.736 
1:35.410 
1:33.499 
1:28.187 
1:31.502 
1:33.364 

L 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#67 - Time penalty: 47 seconds 
#77 - Time penalty: 1 minute 9 seconds 
#75 - Time penalty: 1 minute 35 seconds 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

97,244 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.904 

Best Speed 

116,602 

Best Lap by 

71 - Richracing 

Printed: 2023.10.21. 16:41:49 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

Euroring Endurance 

Endurance 

4 órás futam 

Race (4:00:00 Time) started at 12:06:14 

Euroring 2,750 km 

2023.10.21. 12:15 



Pos 

1. kategória 
1 
2 
3 

2. kategória 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 

3. kategória 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

77 
75 
64 

67 
71 
78 
76 
70 
72 
69 
74 

65 
68 
66 
73 

Name 

MBécska 
Olajsári Racing Team 
Teamracz3 

Subigarage Racing 
Richracing 
Viharsarok Racing Team 
OldBoysRacing 
Legaland Motorsport garage 
Schiessling Racing 
Vértesker 
FCS Racing Team 

Teamracz1 
Newcomers 
JAM Racing 1 
Teamracz2 

Nat. 

SVK 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
AUT 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Class 

1. kategória 
1. kategória 
1. kategória 

2. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 

3. kategória 
3. kategória 
3. kategória 
3. kategória 

Car 

Škoda Fabia 
Daihatsu Charade 
Suzuki Swift 

Honda Civic 
BMW 318 
BMW E36 320i Coupe 
SUZUKI Swift Cup 1.6 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki Swift Sport 
Ford Focus 

Suzuki Swift 1.4t Cup 
BMW E36 coupe 
Toyota MR2 
Lotus Elise 1.6 cup 

Laps 

129 
129 
120 

142 
141 
139 
136 
133 
133 
16 
12 

140 
134 
131 
102 

Total Tm 

4:01:27.300 
4:02:25.112 
4:01:02.497 

4:00:56.430 
4:01:54.597 
4:00:45.666 
4:01:17.285 
4:00:51.188 
4:01:15.208 
2:27:24.217 

57:55.631 

4:01:57.244 
4:01:15.033 
4:00:24.748 
4:01:14.788 

Diff 

57.812 
9 Laps 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

6 Laps 
9 Laps 

38 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:37.736 
1:35.410 
1:33.499 

1:27.206 
1:24.904 
1:30.601 
1:28.978 
1:30.659 
1:29.304 
1:31.502 
1:33.364 

1:26.603 
1:29.574 
1:26.437 
1:28.187 

L 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#67 - Time penalty: 47 seconds 
#77 - Time penalty: 1 minute 9 seconds 
#75 - Time penalty: 1 minute 35 seconds 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

97,244 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.904 

Best Speed 

116,602 

Best Lap by 

71 - Richracing 

Printed: 2023.10.21. 16:42:16 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

Euroring Endurance 

Endurance 

4 órás futam 

Race (4:00:00 Time) started at 12:06:14 

Euroring 2,750 km 

2023.10.21. 12:15 


